
First Name [Required] Last Name [Required] Email Address [Required] Status [READ ONLY]

Daniel Norberto Moreno López daniel.moreno@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Adrián Gutiérrez Polanco adrian.gutierrez@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Alan Joseph Almaraz López alan.almaraz@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Armando Colín Jiménez armando.colin@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Cecilia Angulo Ríos cecilia.angulo@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Edna Lizbeth Prado González edna.prado@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Eduardo Alarcón Lopez eduardo.alarcon@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Instituto Catastral Del Estado de Sinaloa ices@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Javier López Carrillo javier.lopez@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Jose Daniel Salazar Parra jose.salazar@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Luis Antonio Miranda Aguilar luis.miranda@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Luis Roberto Ochoa Cuevas luis.ochoa@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

María Angelica Pereda Quintero maria.pereda@sinaloa.gob.mx Active CATASTRO

Francisco Esquer Merino enlace.ices@sinaloa.gob.mx Activo CATASTRO


